Special Education Advisory Committee
Agenda - September 11, 2024

A Special Education Advisory Committee (SEAC) Meeting of the Waterloo Region District School
Board will be held virtually on September 11, 2024 at 7:00 pm. The agenda is as follows:

7:00 pm

7:10 pm

7:15 pm

7:45pm

8:15 pm

8:30 pm

9:00 pm

Connect with Google Meeting Link

Call to Order - Welcome & Territorial Acknowledgement

Approval of Agenda
e September 11, 2024

Approval of Minutes
e June 19, 2024

Business Arising from the Minutes

Round Table Association Reports
e Introduce Yourself
e Summer 2024 Organization Update

WRDSB Special Education and Student Well-Being Report
e Information
o Ministry of Education Updates
o System Updates
o School Start-up
e Discussion/Feedback
o Chair & Vice Chair 2024-2025
o Learning for this year

Chair Report for discussion/feedback
e SEAC website
e Virtual meetings

Trustee Report
Date of Next Meeting

e October 9, 2024
e Meetings Dates 2024-2025



https://meet.google.com/zxv-rrdq-kgo?hs=122&authuser=0
https://docs.google.com/document/d/16AKtSxCE7UVfqONtOmMHzYgsxoQ6y_E7K1S8rGioHPY/edit

