

Special Education Advisory Committee

Agenda - September 11, 2024

A Special Education Advisory Committee (SEAC) Meeting of the Waterloo Region District School Board will be held **virtually** on September 11, 2024 at 7:00 pm. The agenda is as follows:

Connect with Google Meeting Link

7:00 pm	Call to Order - Welcome & Territorial Acknowledgement
7:10 pm	Approval of AgendaSeptember 11, 2024
	Approval of Minutes ■ June 19, 2024
	Business Arising from the Minutes
7:15 pm	 Round Table Association Reports Introduce Yourself Summer 2024 Organization Update
7:45pm	 WRDSB Special Education and Student Well-Being Report Information Ministry of Education Updates System Updates School Start-up Discussion/Feedback Chair & Vice Chair 2024-2025 Learning for this year
8:15 pm	Chair Report for discussion/feedback SEAC website Virtual meetings
8:30 pm	Trustee Report
9:00 pm	Date of Next Meeting ■ October 9, 2024

Meetings Dates 2024-2025